Minimally
Invasive

Gynaecological
surgery
Workshop 2023

DATE:
18TH - 20TH JUNE 2023

VENUE:
DEWAN PERSONA,
SARAWAK GENERAL HOSPITAL

IN COLLABCRATICN WITH

ETHICON

STO'RZ

KARL STORZ-— ENDOSKOPE

I:E:I evomedic




 INTERMEDIATE TOC ADVANCE LAPAROSCOPIC
WORKSHOP
e TARGETED LECTURES TO CVERCOME PROBLEMS IN
LAPAROSCOPY
e HANDS-ON TRAINING FOR
> LAPAROSCOPIC SUTURING
o KNOT TYING
© MORCELLATION WITH MORCELLATOR
o LAPAROSCOPIC ELECTROSURGERY DEVICES
> HYSTEROSCOPY & RESECTOSCOPE
e LIVE SURGERY BY EXPERTS

0&G TRAINEES & SPECIALISTS WHO WiSH TO ENHANCE
THEIR LAPAROSCOPY AND HYSTEROSCOPY SKILLS.



Jodafut Progrom

Time

0815

0830

1130

1200

1230
1330
1430
1530
1630
1700

DAY 1 13/6/2023 (SUNDAY)

Topics
Registration

Lecture & Hands-on

Science of Energy

(Diathermy, Bipolar, Advanced bipolar & ultrasonic
devices)

Principles of laparoscopic suturing

Dry Lab | - Laparoscopic suturing & intracorporeal
knots
Suturing exercise | - Piston & Rotation

LUNCH

Suturing exercise |l - Needle handling

Suturing exercise lll - Intra-corporeal knots
Suturing exercise IV - Unidirectional & bidirectional
Suturing competition



Time
0745
0800
0830
0900
0930

1000

1015

1045

1115

1145
1215
1245

1300

1400

1700

DAY 2 19/6/2023 (MONDAY)

Topics
Registration
Fundamentals of laparoscopy in gynaecology
Surgical Anatomy
Various approaches to uterine artery ligation
Laparoscopic management of cornual pregnancy
BREAK

Surgical complications | - Entry and vascular related
complications

Surgical complications Il - Bowel related complications

Surgical complications lll - Urinary tract related
complications

How to tackle adhesions
Operative hysteroscopy
Quiz

LUNCH

Dry Lab Il - Extracorporeal knots, Morcellation,
Hysteroscopy, Resectoscope



Time
0745
0800
0830
1030
1100
1200
1600
1700

DAY 3 20/6/2023 (TUESDAY)

Topics
Registration
Laparoscopic management of endometriosis
Live Surgery 1
Laparoscopic hysterectomy
BREAK / LUNCH
Live Surgery 2
Q&A session



Speakeeny Puofile

DR WAN AHMAD HAZIM WAN GHAZALI

Deputy Head of Service Obstetrics and Gynaecology,
President of Gynaecological Endoscopic Society of Malaysia,
Head of Department of Hospital Putrajaya

DR SHARIFAH HALIMAH JAAFAR

™ Senior Consultant Obstetrician and Gynecologist
A Chairperson of the 0GSM Gynae-Endoscopic Subcommittee
“5 __ Member of Gynaecological Endoscopy Society of Malaysia

DR ANGELINE WONG TZE YIN

Obstetrician and Gynaecologist, Sarawak General Hospital

DR NG YING SHAN

Obstetrician and Gynaecologist, Sarawak General Hospital



Sppeakeeny Puofile

MR KENNETH VOON KHER TI

Consultant of General and Colorectal Surgeon,
Sarawak General Hospital

, MR AARON GOH YUE KENG
&
“ Urologist, Sarawak General Hospital
DR TEO WAN SIM

Obstetrician and Gynaecologist, Hospital Serian



Regstnation

REGISTER WITH US AT:

Registration Fees
Specialist: RM 700

Private Practitioner: RM800
Medical Officer: RM 500

https://rb.gy/owfnbe REGISTER BY 31/5/2023

PAYMENT TO: PP0GS (PERSATUAN POSTGRADUATE CBSTETRIK
DAN GINEKCLOGI SGH)
ACCOUNT NO: MAYBANK 5111 1351 2497

"A CONFIRMATION EMAIL WILL BE SENT TOC YOU
AFTER PAYMENT HAS BEEN MADE"



