Minimally Invasive Gynaecological Surgery Workshop 2023

DATE: 18TH - 20TH JUNE 2023

VENUE:
DEWAN PERSONA,
SARAWAK GENERAL HOSPITAL

IN COLLABORATION WITH



Obstetrical and Gynaecological Society of Malaysia



ETHICON

a Johnson Johnson company

STORZ-ENDOSKOPE

Eevomedic



Overview

- INTERMEDIATE TO ADVANCE LAPAROSCOPIC WORKSHOP
- TARGETED LECTURES TO OVERCOME PROBLEMS IN LAPAROSCOPY
- HANDS-ON TRAINING FOR
 - · LAPAROSCOPIC SUTURING
 - KNOT TYING
 - O MORCELLATION WITH MORCELLATOR
 - · LAPAROSCOPIC ELECTROSURGERY DEVICES
 - O HYSTEROSCOPY & RESECTOSCOPE
- LIVE SURGERY BY EXPERTS

Who should attend?

0&G TRAINEES & SPECIALISTS WHO WISH TO ENHANCE THEIR LAPAROSCOPY AND HYSTEROSCOPY SKILLS.

Tentative Program

DAY 1 18/6/2023 (SUNDAY)

Time	Topics
0815	Registration
0830	Lecture & Hands-on Science of Energy (Diathermy, Bipolar, Advanced bipolar & ultrasonic devices)
1130	Principles of laparoscopic suturing
1200	Dry Lab I - Laparoscopic suturing & intracorporeal knots Suturing exercise I - Piston & Rotation
1230	LUNCH
1330	Sut <mark>uring exerci</mark> se II - Needle handling
1430	Sut <mark>uring exercise III - Intra-corporeal knots</mark>
1530	Suturing exercise IV - Unidirectional & bidirectional
1630	Suturing competition
1700	END

DAY 2 19/6/2023 (MONDAY)

Time	Topics
0745	Registration
0800	Fundamentals of laparoscopy in gynaecology
0830	Surgical Anatomy
0900	Various approaches to uterine artery ligation
0930	Laparoscopic management of cornual pregnancy
1000	BREAK
1015	Surgical complications I – Entry and vascular related complications
1045	Surgical complications II - Bowel related complications
1115	Surgical complications III - Urinary tract related complications
1145	How to tackle adhesions
1215	Operative hysteroscopy
1245	Quiz
1300	LUNCH
1400	Dry Lab II - Extracorporeal knots, Morcellation, Hysteroscopy, Resectoscope
1700	END

DAY 3 20/6/2023 (TUESDAY)

Time	Topics
0745	Registration
0800	Laparoscopic management of endometriosis
0830	Live Surgery 1
1030	Laparoscopic hysterectomy
1100	BREAK / LUNCH
1200	Live Surgery 2
1600	Q&A session
1700	END /

Speakers Profile



DR WAN AHMAD HAZIM WAN GHAZALI

Deputy Head of Service Obstetrics and Gynaecology,
President of Gynaecological Endoscopic Society of Malaysia,
Head of Department of Hospital Putrajaya



DR SHARIFAH HALIMAH JAAFAR

Senior Consultant Obstetrician and Gynecologist
Chairperson of the OGSM Gynae-Endoscopic Subcommittee
Member of Gynaecological Endoscopy Society of Malaysia



DR ANGELINE WONG TZE YIN

Obstetrician and Gynaecologist, Sarawak General Hospital



DR NG YING SHAN

Obstetrician and Gynaecologist, Sarawak General Hospital

Speakers Profile



MR KENNETH VOON KHER TI

Consultant of General and Colorectal Surgeon, Sarawak General Hospital



MR AARON GOH YUE KENG

Urologist, Sarawak General Hospital



DR TEO WAN SIM

Obstetrician and Gynaecologist, Hospital Serian

Registration

ONLY 30 SEATS
AVAILABLEI

REGISTER WITH US AT:



Registration Fees

Specialist: RM 700

Private Practitioner: RM800

Medical Officer: RM 500

https://rb.gy/owfnbe

REGISTER BY 31/5/2023

PAYMENT TO: PPOGS (PERSATUAN POSTGRADUATE OBSTETRIK

DAN GINEKOLOGI SGH)

ACCOUNT NO: MAYBANK 5111 1351 2497

"A CONFIRMATION EMAIL WILL BE SENT TO YOU AFTER PAYMENT HAS BEEN MADE"

FOR ANY ENQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT SGHGYNAEONCO@GMAIL.COM